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Women / E / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Blakely422
WOGA

5.2005.9005.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.4008.5009.250

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 14.100 13.10014.300 55.350
Place: 4 4 2 4 1 

1 

Leanne Wong405
GAGE

5.8005.4005.7005.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.5508.4509.000

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 14.150 12.95012.950 54.450
Place: 1 3 11 6T 2 

2 

Karis German421
WCC

5.7005.1005.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.5507.9509.000

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 13.550 13.45012.650 53.250
Place: 7T 5 16 1 3 

3 

Addison Fatta416
Prestige

4.9005.0005.3005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.7508.1508.800

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.900 13.450 12.80012.750 52.900
Place: 2T 7 14T 8T 4 

4 

Kara Eaker403
GAGE

5.4006.1005.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.1008.1007.2508.850

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.050 13.050 12.50014.100 52.700
Place: 17 8 3 11 5 

5 

Kaylen Morgan401
Everest Gymnastics

5.0005.3005.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.4507.8509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 12.950 13.15012.750 52.650
Place: 5 9T 14T 3 6 

6 

Faith Torrez409
Legacy Elite

5.1006.2005.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.3007.1509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 12.450 12.95013.500 52.550
Place: 6 15 6 6T 7 

7 

Elle Mueller420
Twin City Twisters

4.8005.0005.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.6007.4508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 12.850 12.80012.600 52.150
Place: 2T 12 17 8T 8 

8 

Jamison Sears423
World Class

4.9005.2005.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.6007.5008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.500 12.80012.800 51.650
Place: 9* 14 12T 8T 9 

9 

Katelyn Rosen410
Mavericks Gymnastics

5.1005.4004.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.6006.7508.700

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.600 11.250 13.20013.000 51.050
Place: 7T 18* 9T 2 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2021 Hopes & American Classic
Meet Results
Apr 23-24, 2021

Page: 2
Printed: 4/24/2021 4:12:13 PM

Women / E / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anya Pilgrim408
Hill's

4.8005.2005.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.3006.8508.3008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.500 12.10012.050 50.850
Place: 14T 6 19 15 11 

11 

Temple Landry418
Twin City Twisters

4.8004.7004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.5007.7507.5508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.350 12.30012.450 50.400
Place: 13 16 18 12 12 

12 

JaFree Scott404
GAGE

5.0004.8004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.7008.0006.7509.050

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.550 11.250 11.70012.800 49.300
Place: 9T 18* 12T 16T 13 

13 

Alonna Kratzer417
Top Notch Training

4.7004.9005.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.4505.8007.7508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.950 12.15010.700 49.250
Place: 12 9T 23 14 14 

14 

Hailey Klein402
Flips Gym

4.9005.3004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.8007.7006.1008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 10.600 11.70013.000 48.850
Place: 9* 21 9T 16T 15 

15 

Lexi Zeiss413
Omaha Gym Acad

4.6004.2004.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.5006.3508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.250 12.25011.700 48.400
Place: 14T 18T 22 13 16 

16 

Sunisa Lee412
Midwest Gymnastics

4.9006.1006.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.4508.7000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 15.200 13.00014.550 42.750
Place: 18* 1 1 5 17 

17 

Ciena Alipio411
Midwest Gymnastics

4.6005.4005.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.7507.9500.000

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 12.950 11.70013.150 37.800
Place: 18* 9T 8 16T 18 

18 

Mya Witte406
Genie's

4.3005.8000.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.6007.7500.0008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 0.000 10.90013.550 37.550
Place: 16 22* 5 20 19 

19 

Ava Siegfeldt424
World Class

4.6004.4004.9000.000Diff:
Exec: 7.1007.6007.0000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.900 11.70012.000 35.600
Place: 18* 17 20 16T 20 

20 
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Kayla DiCello407
Hill's

0.0005.5006.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.7008.6000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 14.600 0.00013.200 27.800
Place: 18* 2 7 21* 21 

21 

Skylar Draser414
Parkettes

0.0004.5005.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.3007.8000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 12.800 0.00011.800 24.600
Place: 18* 13 21 21* 22 

22 

Grace McCallum419
Twin City Twisters

0.0005.6000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0008.3000.0000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00013.900 13.900
Place: 18* 22* 4 21* 23 

23 
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